1

@“" REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, MYSURU-570006

(Academic Section)

et # oy
NCEERT

DATE: 05.10.2021

ADMISSION- 2021-22
(WAIT LIST CANDIDATES)

The vacancy positions of M.Sc.B.Ed in Chemistry- Category wise are
given below:

. l 7 C‘atégory i Chemistry
| General Merit ‘ 7 06
o | o
SC e
ST 01
PWD 01
EWS 02
TOTAL VACANT 15
SEATS ‘

The candidates are requested to submit the “Google Form” of their preferences.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1 FAIpQLSeadsTw4ofiD_59HMBGSadZu

The Last date for submission of Google form is 5.30 pm on 7" October 2021.

The wait listed candidates of M.Sc.B.Ed- Chemistry category wise is given below:

M.Se¢.B.Ed — Chemistry
LIST OF WAIT LIST CANDIDATES

General Merit

gSl iRoll No. : [Name : Category W{Percentag_r,e
;NO' \ ' } Sk U P T : l
1 };21024902 'J Nithyasree OBC(Creamy) 100
: ‘2 121023907 | Amritha Sv G ’ 100
3 3\210-59667 7 [Aswint K. Nambiar GEN 1100
4 |21021749 Eslin Mary Alex GEN 100
. 's ’521050554 | Aryendu P GEN 100
6 ‘521036695 Supreetha PSS. GEN 100
7 21027159 éAnjali S Nambiar GEN 100
8 21069929 Ananya S GEN 100
9 |21064362 | Priyanka M S GEN 100
i&ou -i21025753 flpramodhiniv ,, ' 7 OBC(Non-Creamy) 100
1117 i2104192§ ; 1Nanditha B | OBC(Non-Creamy) 110()


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeadsTw4ofiD_59HMBGSadZuWpQUBB7kpNe0lxwTeNjvjp3Pw/viewform?usp=sf_link

12 -’210714820 ‘Haupnya P e WOB(,(Non Creamy)
13 e 21043809 Chandana k : OBC(Non Creamy)
14 21068738  |Bhuvana M IGEN |
15 o 21057750 | NiranjanaP OBC(N(m Creamy)
16 71210569'23 e Dharmika M Sankdr X : OBC(Non- Creamy)
‘1;” | i1623523 et Swarlm Abdussamad e ‘OBC(Non Creamy)
ﬁ87‘72KH7WSCCCWVHMM<SV ~ |OBC(Non-Creamy)
19 21034742 Sethu Parvathi S OBC(Non-Creamy)
20 (21048777 hAenyal{anllzoy GEN

21 e 21052937 Sreeganga K OBC(N()n Creamy) 7
722 7 210291467 7 ~ Mishal Muhammed WOBC(Non Creamy)
23 ‘721013767757 : : Nandana K o OBC(Non Creamy)
24 [21047942  |NandanaK lGEN
5$W”fﬂ&ﬁﬁmwﬁfrnmmmaN OBC(Non-Creamy)
726. e 7210)75(7)43 7 Abhmav N S 3 7 OBC(Non-Creamy)
27 21071063 |Amal HudaT ”OBCQMnCmmw)”
28 [21034280  |Swathi SS GEN ‘
29 121067023 Shreya H OBC(Non-Creamy)
130 | 21005665 Merin Thomson GEN i
3 1 . 21021685 = VSwathr Janardhanan g : GEN

32 21011046  Devika Divakaran |GEN

33 121067281 | Abhijna K C GEN
3421035490 Sncha Blizabeth GEN

35 121052634 : 781eya M S0 i OBC(Non-Creamy) .
367 72)032076- e Veda K ! OBC(Non-Creamy) 7
37 21041187 | Ancetia Lal GEN

a0 clgioiesit hd(nnnka lGEN

39 21060628 | Atheena Marla Sha_]l e GEN

40 121029680 | Anna v Marlya Shau UoEN

4 lf 5 210757225 : Nandana M OCIBC(VNonv-Creamy)
42 21071973 | Vishnu Mahadev P GEN

43 wéibszOi‘m"”"’”}xbhﬁah Narayanan  GEN

4 |21084985  |Prety Joy GEN
4757”77121002484 T P laeob R

46 21032783 Saathwik KV GEN

'477 .21017937 W Kavana P 7 OI;C(Non Creamy)
48” : 2100.7097777 7 Gopika Santhbsh o . OBC(N(m Creamy)
49 7‘2.1 020292 Nrrmmalya Anoop OBC(Non Creamy)
550 . 1721(7)3773297 | 4Najeeba Abdul Wahab V M OBC(Non Lleamy)
51 21007267 |Shibangshu Pal GEN

52 [21053959  |GokulJ ~ OBC(Non-Creamy)

100
100
100
100
100

1100

100
99.83

199.83
99.83

99.83
199.72
99.67
99.67
99.33
99.33
99.33
99.33

|99
99
99

198.67

98.67
98.67
98.67
98.67
98.5

98.33

198.33
08.33

98.33
98.17
98.17
98
08
98
98
98
98
98

99.17




53
54
55
S6

-
—
i61W”
62
6
64
——
66
167'7
68
80

%

|73

58

L
73 21015848
' ‘21070132
lotesgsar

121030068

121019925

121014192

21042161
21023756
21002629
21051295

‘21069184

121000377

21006717

21019292
21054949

21014069

21005122
21040777
21040097
21028265

121003671
1121073197
121005257
121028742

121052726

121015558
21036296

121009095

21022295
21038593

121060424
21017463

121014316

21046370
21053824
i21005911

21081963
21056749

~Bavitha J

: Lisha S
Avam S Nalr

7 Bm|u Benny

7 V‘Abm A Rahman K M
| Rashmil Lahen Rs R S
Swathi S

: Guru T Vv

Vangdpandu Vasanthl |
Abhina K V

Aslma Jacob :

Mereena Re|1

St ishti ]11pathx 7

7 Bhognem Venkatd §a1 7

Chaltanya

1 Kavya S Mddhavan

Amdll
G. Bemila Rohini

| Qidllérth Vijayan
21001441
21013916

thesh Vlshwakal fna

thhlka Rame%h

Aparna K V

Neeraj Kumar P

Gaini Pooja
.ReyiﬁKishr(r)lr'e Boddula i
Muhammed Athif Pe
Anjali Hulémani \
Deekshith M

Devika O

Jain Maria Thomae
rAlarkananda '§

Devananda C P

Kilaparlhi Venkafa Sai Tafun
Tarushi Chaturvedl

Pathlpaka Fe|aram

_ S Krithika
Anamlka P
Harshitha SK

Bodalaballe Ruchifa

Swathi Santhosh
Parappuram

Anjali P

WyOBC(Noﬁ-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

" |GEN

GEN

| OBC(N(m Cleamy)

GEN
GEN

IGEN

: OBC(Creamy)r
()BC(Non Cleamy)r
: OBC(Non -Creamy)

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN

OBC(Nen—Creaxﬁy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC (Non Creamy)
OBC(Non Creamy)

7 ()BC(Non Cleamy)
OBC (Lleamy)

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

Isc

OBC(N()n;Cl'ealny)

OBC(N()l]-Cl‘ean1y)
GEN

lGEN

GEN

IGEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non—Creamy)
GEN ’

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Noﬁ—Creamy)

|GEN

()BC(Non C1 eamy)
OBC(N(m Cleamy)
GEN

OBC(N{)ll—Cl‘ealny)

OBC(Non-Creamy) |

98
97.83
197.67
97.67
97.67
97.5
97.5
97.5
97.5
97.33
97.33

197.33

97.27

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96.83

96.67
96.67
196.67
96.5
96.5
96.5

196.33

196.33
196.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.3

96.17

96.17

197.17

96.67




4l

121001887
21063788
7R21029457"
Ttz
121040896
121048835
121000754
Hineaisy: ]
121018909
121027681

121026522

21000080
121019523
121071888
121030719
121013688
21039438
21051413
121025844
121012012

21055952

121052368
21035460

121038227
21017950

21016333

| Ameesha Pv

21006795
121039065
121023562
121005435
121068977

21035189
21017647
121067333
“Ialogates
121040818
21053771
121002280
21023363
Jotoss74 -
121006174

Pallavi P

Prlya M S

Sahana Kachavi

7 G Rajeev Kumal

Isulekha Bai

Sladha guman Sahu 7

7 Vijay Jangld

Sreerag K
Linkeshvar B S
Praveen K P

Vaibhay hdhaéﬁ

: Anklt gm}oh Chauhan

Dh1 it Chandrakar

T Sli Sabari%h

o Sandhya Narwanya

Shalini Paleek

Bolukonda Narasimha R.ao
Harinanda M

Gopika S

Abinaya A J

Neetur ;

Mrerdhinir K vV G,

R Siranjevee

| Sohit Choﬁheiri

| ghllpthlee S
thwa E o
Abhnam C

leyaranlan Beherd

Fathima Jasmin

: Gayathn PVenu

Sukritha P

Amal Raj Pariyarath
T /\ngel Babu 7
Nom Iabeen Naheed 7

Prabanj an

”Karubakee Séhur

Harshita Karunag,aran

Premkumar Bethanapalll

Ialasutram Keerthi Sarayu

A Nldhm S Mathew

OBC(Non- Creamy)

JOBC(Non Creamy)
“ OBC(Non Lleamy)
ArOBC(Non (8 1eamy)
Isc

GEN

7 ()BC(Non—Creamy)
“lOBC(Non-Creamy)

GEN
OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non Cleamy)
GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

: OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non Cteamy)
OBC(Creamy)

GEN

7 OBC(Non-Cx'eallly)

()BC(Non Clcamy)
E Wb

; OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

IGEN
OBC(Non Creamy)
OBC(Non Cleamy)

GEN

7 ()BC(N011;C1'ea111y)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN

Isc

OBC(NOn -Creamy)
(JLN

7 OBC(Non-‘Creamy)

GEN

loEN

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

7 WIO’BC(VNron-Creamy) ‘

OBC(Non Cleamy) :
OBC(Non Cleamy)

96.17
96.11
96
96
9%
96
96

9
96
96
9%
96
96
96
9%
196
96
96
96
95.93
95.83

95.67
95.67
95.67
95.67
95.67
95.67

g

95.67
95.67
95.67

-195.67
95.67

95.5
95.5

95.5

95.33
95.33
95.33
95.33

9567




134 [21026101
135 21017170

1l 21080247
137 21025970
338W 21046404
139 121000977
»140 121005638

141 [21005493
142 |21052495
143 21038251

144 21015649
145 21004585
146 |21054534
147 21032617
48 21018259
149 21052340

150 121036668

151 |21013524
-152“’H21631779”"
1153 21015624

154 121017669
155 21043933
1156 21011839
157 |21070071
158 |21022216
159 21021137
160 |21045368
161 121004594
162 21046846

7 Ishan Patel

; Varshlm N J

5

IKhu%h] ngh

7 Devi Vamhnaw B

Prlyd Gupta
Anklt Kumar lha
.Gown Plllal S

b Nad]nmldhodhl Puyanka

Sama Meghana

rNala Sai Plasad

| 'Angel Mauya Shalu
Bi Bi Aycsha

Vi gneshwarl %
Pooja Rani

[. Sowmya

HMahesh Hati

/\bhmav Patro

Iyotumaye M!Shl a
Sneha K

Aksﬁafé Slﬂa&ﬁé ;

|Harini G J
Anna L17a Sibi

Cha1 u Makwey
N 9 S L Sleedhan

Homunmsa Ch

~ |puti Sarika

SaﬁdHya Bérathi

Karthikeyan

'OBC (Non-Creamy)

SI. No. | Roll No.

1 lews
3 “pioa1ees
o s
4 21043809
5 210577500
6. 121056923

7 21023523

8 [21017198

Name

o] demodhml V Prdmodhm V

Nandltha P

Ilanpnya P

7 Chandana L

Nnamana P

Dharmika M Sankal S
Swarim Abdussamad
Thilak SV 2

Plasanna Murthy ik L i

1’1 1yada1 shi Malruprasad

5 OBC(Non-Crea;nﬁy)

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

 |GEN
GEN

GEN

OBC(Non-Creamy)
EWS
SC

RO

v OBC(Crealﬁy)
GEN

OBC(NOﬁ-Creamy)

| OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(N()n-Creamy)

'|GEN

OBC(Non-Creamy)
GEN

IGEN
GEN
EWS

GEN

i OBC(Nén-Creamy)

GEN

IGEN
GEN

OBC(N(§i1—él'czllny)

GEN
OBC(Non-Creamy)

Category

OBC(N()h-Cl';cal]1y) |

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non Cleamy)

| OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

|95

195.33
95.33
95.33
95.33
95.33
195.33
95.33
95.33
95.33
95.33
95.33
95.17
95

95

95

95

95

93

95
95
95
95
95
94.85
94.83
9467
94.67

Percentage

1100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100




21034742 e

9

10 21052937
fiae 121029146
12 |21013675

13 w21005706mrk'h”
14 '7’*21015043"
1521071063

16  |21067023

117 [21052634

18 [21032076
19 [21057225
20~ |21017937
21 21007097
22 21020292
25 21037320
24 [21053959
25 21014192

b6 21042161
57 0 91081295
28 21009377
d9 . ooenT . s
30 21038593

31 21056749
32 (21019292
33 (21054949
34 [21001441
35 |21013916
9%~ 2lo70ia2
137 [21030068
38 |21019925
39 21005122
20 inmior
41 21005257

42 (21052726
43 |21060424
44 21015558

45 [21036296
46 21009095
47 . |21001887 0
48  |21063788
49 121029457
50 [21017172
5121040896

7Sethru Parvathi Sr

glceganga K

Mishal Muhammed |
Nandana K

Haleema N

; ’Abhmav N §
Amal IIuda]
‘Shleya Il

Sreya M
Veda K
Nandana M

Kavana P

e Gopika Sahihbsh :

Nir mmalya Anoop

Bavitha J

Vangapandu Vasanthi R

Lisha S

5 V-Rashmll Lahcn Rs R S

Swathl 5

Bh()gmem Venkata @al

" Cha]tanya
An]all K

G. Bleld Rohlm
Sidharth Vijayan

thhlka Ramesh

Neera] Kuma1 P

Ravi K1shore Boddula

Muhdmmed Athd P
/\Il]a]l Hulamam

Devananda C P

Pathipaka Te)aram
S K1 ithika

Ilalshltha SK
Bodalapalle Ruchita

Amah P
Ameesha Pv

Pallav1 P

Puya M S

k Iarshlta Kar unagaran

Sahana Kachaw

| Na]eeba Abdul Wahab V M
Gokul J

Ritesh Vlshwakaxma :

leaparthl Venkata Sal Tal un

| VOVB”C(NV()n—Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

~ OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
()BC(NOn Cleamy)

: OBC(Non- Cleamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

; OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

" OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non—Creamy)

OBL(Non Creamy)

o OBC(Non Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

: OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non Cleamy)
OBC(Non Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
()BC(Non-Creamy)

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(N()I]—Cfealxly)
OBC(Non—Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

7 OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

: OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)
OBC(Non-Creamy)

OBC(Non-Creamy)

99.83

199.83
199.83

99.72
99.67
99.33
99.33
99.33
98.67
198.67
98.33
98
98
98
98
98
98
97.83
97.67
97.33
97.33

19727

97
97
97
97
97.
97
96.83
96.67
96.67
96.5
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.33
96.3
96.17
96.17
96.11
96
96
96

|
i




52 21048835 |G Rajeev Kumar - OBC(Non-Creamy) |96
53 21018909 | Vijay Jangid ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) 96
4 (21027681  |Sreerag K ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) 96
55 |21000080  |Praveen KP ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) 96
756.— 7 517619523 : Valbhav Muashl 7 OBC(Non Clcamy) 96
50 [Glsome Dhriti Chandrakar ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) S
58 121013688 T Sri Sabarish B VOBC(Non Creamy) 196
59 - 21039438 Premkumal Bethanapalll OBC(Non- Clcdmy) 96
60 § 7”121012012 7 Bolukonda Narammha Rad OBC(Non-Creamy) 95.93
B "‘1*21055952 Tirnda M ~ OBC(Non-Creamy)  95.83
62 21035460 Abinaya A 1 OBC(Non-Creamy) 195.67
63 (21038227  |Neetu OBC(Non-Creamy) 195.67
'64 21006795 R Slldmevee OBC(Non-Creamy) 95.67
65 21039065 | Sohit Chouhan ' |OBC(Non-Creamy) ~195.67
66 e 21005435 7 Vishwa L SH OBC(N0.11;C1'ea111y) 95.67
67 21068977 | Abhiram C  OBC(Non-Creamy)  195.67
68 : 21016333 S Ialasutlam Keelthl Sarayu HVOVBré(NormCreerlmy) 95.67
69 i ”210673337 s Fathlma Iasmm OBC(Non- Cleamy) 795.67
70 . 21040818 |Sukritha P ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) 95.5
71 (21053724 Prabanjan OBC(Non-Creamy) 9533
727 : 21006174”VWWW Kalubakee Sahu ' " OBC(Non -Creamy) .95.33
73 210261017 : Khushl gmgh : OBC(Non Cxeamy) 7 95.33
74 121032247” b Priya Gupta OBC(Non-Creamy) 19533
75 [21005638 Varshini NJ  loBC(Non-Creamy)  |95.33
176 : ;2]054534 :Bi Bi Ayesha OBC (Non Cxcamy) 95
77 ;21032617 Vigneshwari C ~ OBC(Non-Creamy) 95
78 121018259 Pooja Rani OBC(Non-Creamy) |95
79 l21036668 ~ Mahesh Hati OBC(Non-Creamy) 95
”80”— 5 21011839 : Harini G J VOBC(Non Cleamy) 95
SC
S1. No. |Roll No. IName Category Percentage |
1 [21052537  |Gaini Pooja SC 97 |
2 121000754 | Sulekha Bai : SC 96 |
3 21017647  |Dibyaranjan Behera SC 95.67
421052495 Nadhimidhodhi Priyanka SC 95.33
5 - |21038251 Sama Meghana SC 95.33
6 - |21052659  |Golkonda Pallavi S 94.33
7. - |21052459 Madipelly Deepa SC 94.33 |
8 ' {2'1'0”34066” ~ Ambika Mondal SC 93.67
9 121057999 Pratiksha Barman 5C 93.67 ‘
0 .21052562' Thallapelly Karuna SC 93 |
11 21052458 Singapanga Deepa SC 92.33
12 |21024417 Jagan V SC 92.33




121000881

8

SK Charu Shree

92.33

13
14 21052598 Koninti Jhansi SC 91
15 21006383 Srusty N E SC 91
16 21057125 Ragula Sandhya SC 90.37
17 21052494 Dyagala Laharika SC 90.33
18 21052565 Brahmanpally Ravali SC 89
19 21052027 Ondre Prajitha SC 89
20 21044266 Anwesha Priyadarsini Behera SC 88.67
21 21071674 Kavalla Prasanna SC 87.67
22 21015694 Manoj Sunani SC 85.67
23 21037869 Swarna M SC 85.67
24 21053150 Semmozhi S SC 85.33
235 21016952 Abhishek SC 85.33
26 21008638 Sangram Keshari Barik SC 84.67
27 21040521 Sindushree S SC 84.67
128 121033814 Baikunthadev Paltasingh SC 84.33
o 21006869 Pulpy Madhu P SC 84
30 21025488 Suhas Kumar B M SC 83.67
31 21022398 Subrata Samaddar SC 83.33
32 21025612 L Geethika SC 82.67
33 21035151 Madhumitha K SC 82.67
34 21049751 Ritesh Kumar SC 81.33
35 21072431 Karike Navya SC 81.33
36 21019541 Divya Saha Mondal SC 81.33
37 21007520 I Naveen SC 81.33
38 21021587 Manash Choudhary SC 81
39 21010875 Rohan Kumar Nayak SC 80.67
40 21044426 Kritika P SC 80.1
41 21004740 Soumya Sonkar SC 80
42 21041200 Sarvesh SC 79
43 21069620 Rohini N SC 78.67
+4 21010222 S S Nirubhama Rani SC 76.33
45 21007737 Harsha Vardhana H J S 9.3
46 21000950 Priyadharsini Venkatesh SC 75
Kumar
47 21028916 Subhasree Tarai SC 74.67
48 21010604 Nirmal Kumar S.S SC 73.67
49 21041391 Abhishek M S SC 7333
50 21019859 Shivajit Shit Seel 1 dane
51 21010102 |Sagar Gautam TR
52 21002564 Abhinav Deep Kannaujiya SC 71
53 21048102 Gowtham N SC 70.67
54 21021017 Vaishnavi Hubaleppanavar SC 70.33
55 21056134 Darshan M P SC 68




9

56 [21058343  |Manoj Pandey e 66.67
57 21010976 Vivekanand Kumar SC 65.33
58 121034361 Rohan Raj J SC 62.67
50 121061021 Akhila R SC 62
60 21029775 Charan S SC 60.33
61 21010493 Sunny Madhup SC 39
62 21038964 Sanjeev Kumar SC 58.67
63 21051644 Soundarraj A SC 52.67
64 (21048118 |Deckshitha N sc 45.67
65  |21043517 ljayaDurga 5 g T 14233
ST
Sl No. [RollNo.  |Name | category  |Percentage
1 (21028260  |Khushi IS ST 94
2 (21052229 |Eslavath Akhila ST 194
35 DS |Bhanu Prakash R . ST 93.67
4 21052221 |Dharavath Vijaya ; gt 91.67
5 21052097  |Bolli Udayasti FER AT e
é o 21052149 i Pathlavath Vel;l:?ltegh e J ST ; 91
7 21009777 |Hiba Sayed Koodat | | 89.67
8 (21034921 layashree Naik ST 89.67
9 21052119 |Rathod Sunil e 189
10 2106997 | Rubee Up E 188.83
11 |21052194 Nenavath Shirisha. ST 87.33
12 |21010706  |Ankitha SH R S1 83.67
13 21046987 | Sherma Hansda ST 82.33
ﬁ 7 “'721044453 : SubhamE Kulur 7 SVTV 817
1S (21056437 |Pavan Singapur AT 78.33
16~ [21009765 Jayasen Kutruka 87 78.33
17 21030405 | Yuvraj Singh Meena ST 77.67
18 (21001194  |Neha Murmu . St el
19 21040040  AkashRanjan Naik o T e 74.33
20 21014942 Shashidhar H : 8T 74
21 21018690 | Abhishek Meena ST 73
2_2 21027759 5 Kalleshwar B Kalleshwar B 7 VSTi 172.33
23 (21040381 |Nitin Kumar Akhande AT 71
24 (21006618 |ChandanaK i ST 69.33
25 : 21051203 G bampdthkumdr Iulakattl el ST 66.67
26 21017929 |Preeti Tanaya Naik BT 168 &)
27 21013754  |Bhavana M Chotappanavar ST |64.67
Chotappanavar
28 |21013789 Pratibha N Chotappanavar ST 0 64T
‘29* 7 21055865 o BlSl]lll;prlya Naik i B ST » 55
30 21043479 Chinmayee Kishan Bl

FHER

50




o

Regional PWD

'SL. No.  Roll No.

|
|

1o |oos

5 |210agess

3. 21052207
4 [21035706

S0 0 IeseREl
6 21062225
e 121001173"”'W
EWS

S1. No. | Roll No.
1080368 1
2 [21005493

3 |21017669

4 [21029673

5 oioozin.
6 [21033652

7 [21036800

8 21048984

9 . [21016815
10 21031983
ERER 210216767”WW
12 21000891
80 Si0agess - -
14 21016172

15 *”w21004836

16 W"21022888

17 21054199

18 21000962'
e 921049022
20 121040184
215 . [21053857
22 21054055

23 21008825
94 alolt80)
25 |21018739
26 |21005666
27 21044956

28 (21005402
29 121059280
30 21003675

10

Name

Alwalar Swefl{é ;
Maniusree Nayak

Bandari Mamatha

Rakesh Sahoo

Mallamma Jagadeesh

Iakkannavar

: 'Suslnce Pallabi Nayak
Abhlshck Ml%hna

Name

Goplka S

Prasanna Mu1lhy TC
Sneha K

rHarshitar Paliwal
Megha Baligér ‘

Arun Kumar

Shel;d Kanwar

Arpita Dash

Deviprasad Pani

AS Sahd%hxansu

7 Kamk

Namala Uday Kiran

Man]usree Nayak

Subrat Lenka

Rudhra SN

Dyuthi Ramesh

'Swapna Priyadarshini Sathua

Sruti Samarpita

Venkata Naga Gayatri Ammu

Sakam Sivalakshmi

Chandané KM
Rmka Rathole

Pl 1tmanda Swam

Y‘Kuldeep Pathak

Muskan Kumari

Vmay M Desal

Keer thana Ilg

7 D1panka1 Mandal

Hemantha Kumax Bs

Satyapr aka%h Sahoo

T

Category

OBC(N()11-Creamy)
EWS
OBC(Non-Creamy)
/ VGENN' A

OBC(Non-Creamy)

dBé(Non;Cfeémy)
GEN

Category

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

'Percentage

92
19067
90
87.67
84

168.33
ﬁ48.33

Percentage

95.7
95.3
95

94.6
94.3
93.7
93.3
92.3
91.7
91.3
913
91

90.7
90.7
90.3
90.3
90.3
89.7
89.7
189.7
88

84.7
82

81.7
80.7
180

78.7
773
77

172




91036359 =

31 *;:103&590"

39 ChiokonT

33 21071554
e~

ak s gL
36 |21004010
37 |21051360

38

20s6112

1

—Poolalakshml \Y% b R

Hlmanshu Kumal

Akash Kumar Ray

Aman Kuma1 MlShla

Prxya Ral

VSakshx Dixit
Fahad Ashlaf

Sabyasachl Mlshla

om0

EWS 69.3

o s 57

7 EWS. 64.3

EWS 162.3

EWS 59

EWS 56.7

. EwS 53.7
K'“ WS
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